
 

 

 
   

AKINS  JV 1
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

  

   2018   

      

Type DATE DAY VISITOR vs HOME SITE Time 

Scrimmage 2/5/2018 Mon Akins vs Hutto Hutto 7:00pm 

Scrimmage 2/9/2018 Thurs Akins vs Cedar Creek  Cedar Creek 7:30pm 

Scrimmage 2/12/2018 Mon Akins vs Vandegrift  Vandegfift  7:00pm 

Regular 2/20/2018 Tue Travis vs Akins Burger Baseball  5:00pm 

Tournament 2/23/2018 Th.Fri.Sat. Bowie Tournament TBA TBA 

Regular 2/27/2018 Tue Akins vs SA Southwest  SA Southwest 5:00pm 

Tournament 3/1/2018 Th,Fri,Sat Akins Tournament Akins TBA 

Tournament 3/8/2018 Th,Fri,Sat Lanier Tournament TBA TBA 

Regular 3/12/2018 Tue. Uvalde vs Akins  Burger Baseball 3:00pm 

Regular 3/14/2018 Wed Floresville vs Akins  Akins 5:00pm 

District 3/24/2018 Sat San Marcos vs Akins Akins 1:00pm 

District 3/27/2018 Tue Anderson vs Akins  Anderson 5:00pm 

District 3/29/2018 Thurs Del Valle vs Akins Akins 5:00pm 

District 4/5/2018 Thurs Akins vs Bowie Bowie 5:00pm 

District 4/7/2018 Sat Manor vs Akins Akins 1:00pm 

District 4/10/2018 Tue Akins vs San Marcos San Marcos 7:30pm 

District 4/14/2018 Sat Anderson vs Akins Akins 1:00pm 

District 4/17/2018 Tue Akins vs Del Valle Del Valle 7:30pm 

District 4/21/2018 Sat Bowie vs Akins  Akins 1:00pm 

District 4/24/2018 Tue Akins vs Manor Manor 7:30pm 

       

Head Coach: Gene Salazar  Principal: Brandi Hosack 
   

Assistants: Steve Riojas 
                    Tony Degelia 

 Athletic Coordinators: Humberto Garza 
                                    Mandy Thomas 

   
   
   

 

 


